
Week Commencing Time Week Commencing Monday 22 January 2024 Time

Glenurquhart vs Fraser Park Thursday 7pm Strathnairn B vs Craig Dunain Tuesday 7pm

Strathnairn A vs Strathnairn B Tuesday 7pm Beauly vs Glenurquhart Tuesday 7pm

Kirkhill vs Beauly Monday 7pm Kirkhill vs Strathnairn A Monday 7pm

Craig Dunain vs Duncraig Tuesday 7pm Duncraig vs Fraser Park Wednesday 6pm

Week Commencing Time League Pairs Saturday 27 January 2024

Fraser Park vs Craig Dunain Tuesday 7pm Venue: Glenurquhart

Strathnairn B vs Glenurquhart Tuesday 7pm

Beauly vs Strathnairn A Tuesday 7pm Week Commencing Monday 29 January 2024

Duncraig vs Kirkhill Wednesday 6pm

Week Commencing Monday 20 November 2023 Time Week Commencing Monday 05 February 2024 Time

Craig Dunain vs Strathnairn B Tuesday 7pm Fraser Park vs Strathnairn B Tuesday 7pm

Glenurquhart vs Beauly Thursday 7pm Craig Dunain vs Beauly Tuesday 7pm

Strathnairn A vs Kirkhill Tuesday 7pm Glenurquhart vs Kirkhill Thursday 7pm

Fraser Park vs Duncraig Tuesday 7pm Strathnairn A vs Duncraig Tuesday 7pm

Week Commencing Monday 27 November 2023 Time Week Commencing Monday 12 February 2024

Strathnairn B vs Fraser Park Tuesday 7pm Cup Game Quarter Finals - Return Leg

Beauly vs Craig Dunain Tuesday 7pm

Kirkhill vs Glenurquhart Monday 7pm Week Commencing Monday 19 February 2024 Time

Duncraig vs Strathnairn A Wednesday 6pm Beauly vs Fraser Park Tuesday 7pm

Kirkhill vs Craig Dunain Monday 7pm

DJ & MA Trophy Saturday 02 December 2023 Strathnairn A vs Glenurquhart Tuesday 7pm

Open Mixed Triples Fraser Park Duncraig vs Strathnairn B Wednesday 6pm

Week Commencing Monday 04 December 2023 Time C of C Singles Saturday 24 February 2023

Fraser Park vs Beauly Tuesday 7pm Venue: Fraser Park

Craig Dunain vs Kirkhill Tuesday 7pm

Glenurquhart vs Strathnairn A Thursday 7pm Week Commencing Monday 26 February 2024

Strathnairn B vs Duncraig Tuesday 7pm Cup Game Semi Finals - First Leg

Week Commencing Monday 11 December 2023 Time Week Commencing Monday 04 March 2024 Time

Beauly vs Strathnairn B Friday 7pm Strathnairn B vs Beauly Tuesday 7pm

Kirkhill vs Fraser Park Monday 7pm Fraser Park vs Kirkhill Tuesday 7pm

Strathnairn A vs Craig Dunain Tuesday 7pm Craig Dunain vs Strathnairn A Tuesday 7pm

Glenurquhart vs Duncraig Thursday 7pm Duncraig vs Glenurquhart Wednesday 6pm

Week Commencing Time Week Commencing Monday 11 March 2024

Strathnairn B vs Kirkhill Tuesday 7pm Cup Game Semi Finals - Second Leg

Fraser Park vs Strathnairn A Tuesday 7pm

Craig Dunain vs Glenurquhart Tuesday 7pm Week Commencing Monday 18 March 2024 Time

Duncraig vs Beauly Wednesday 6pm Kirkhill vs Strathnairn B Monday 7pm

Strathnairn A vs Fraser Park Tuesday 7pm

Week Commencing Time Glenurquhart vs Craig Dunain Thursday 7pm

Fraser Park vs Glenurquhart Tuesday 7pm Beauly vs Duncraig Tuesday 7pm

Strathnairn B vs Strathnairn A Tuesday 7pm

Beauly vs Kirkhill Tuesday 7pm

Duncraig vs Craig Dunain Wednesday 6pm Venue: Fraser Park & Strathnairn

Week Commencing Monday 15 January 2024 Time Week Commencing Monday 25 March 2024

Craig Dunain vs Fraser Park Tuesday 7pm Cup Game Final - One Leg Only

Glenurquhart vs Strathnairn B Thursday 7pm

Strathnairn A vs Beauly Tuesday 7pm

Kirkhill vs Duncraig Monday 7pm

Monday 8 January 2024

Last Game this season - First Game                

Next Season, Venues Reversed

Catch up games shall be played as soon as possible

AGM Wednesday 3 April 2024, 7pm; Venue Fraser Park Bowling Club

Inverness and District Carpet Bowling League

League Fixtures 2023/24

Monday 06 November 2023

Cup Game Quarter Finals - First Leg

Monday 13 November 2023

Monday 18 December 2023

Round Robin Singles Saturday 23 March 2024


